Division | Permits for month of

28-May-10

APPL / REP NAME

Gerald Gaddie

Bill Majors

Wendall Parker

Geryle Peterson

Gene Blair

David Treasure

Dougs Pool & Spa

Bonny Keefover

Sarah Syers Cronin

David Breidel

David Christian

Justin Newell

HTI Enterprises LLC

Carol Snelson

Southern Acceptance Group
LLC

PROPERTY ADDRESS

1120 Cedar Park Rd

597 Round Mtn Rd

520 Jellystone

335 Molly Ln

135 Longpoint Ln

839 Silver Creek Rd

165 Benjamin PI

107 Lock Dr

2150 Lonestar

285 Deer Run Rd

1242 Skyview Dr

196 Blue Jay Way

200 Ellen Ct

274 Lorado Rd

440 Highpoints Ridge

May 2010

SUBDIVISION

Draper

Big Bear

Venice on the Lake

Longpoint

Benjamin Pl

Venice on the lake

Highlands of
Branson

Skyline

Clearwater Acres

Riverside

Emory Creek
Ranch

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT#

254

67 &
67a

11

285

18

34

291

Phase 5b

addition to house

garage

shed

garage

SFH

shed

swimming pool

shed

MH

deck

SFH

deck

SFH

storage shed

SFH

10-089I

10-0851

10-086I

10-0871

10-088lI

10-073lI

10-0771

10-076l

10-0741

10-0721

10-075I

10-078I

10-0791

10-080I

10-0821

APPLICATION DATE

5/28/2010

5/25/2010

5/25/2010

5/28/2010

5/28/2010

5/5/2010

5/6/2010

5/5/2010

5/3/2010

5/3/2010

5/5/2010

5/12/2010

5/12/2010

5/12/2010

5/17/2010

PROPERTY NUMBER

08-7.0-36-000-000-020.000

05-5.0-15-000-000-004.000

19-1.0-01-002-028-005.000

04-4.0-19-003-012-034.000

19-5.0-22-000-000-039.000

08-1.0-01-004-003-001.001

08-7.0-35-000-000-013.003

04-4.0-19-004-003-001.000

04-2.2-04-000-000-014.000

08-2.0-26-004-011-019.000

18-1.0-11-003-002-011.000

19-2.0-10-003-008-003.000

18-6.0-24-002-002-003.000

18-7.0-25-000-000-023.002

05-9.0-30-000-000-004.268
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APPL / REP NAME

Leah Metcalfe

Michael Marriott

Stillwater Construction

PROPERTY ADDRESS

110 Sandlewood

230 Dale Ave

156 Avalanche

SUBDIVISION LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURE TYPE

Arcadia Landing 26 8 shed
garage
Big Bear 169 SFH

Text24:

PZ PERMIT #

10-0811

10-083lI

10-0841

APPLICATION DATE

5/17/2010

5/24/2010

5/24/2010

PROPERTY NUMBER

18-7.0-35-004-030-002.000

18-8.0-27-004-002-008.000

19-1.0-01-002-011-001.000
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